VisuNet FLX Panel
RM-320P-*
PC-320P-*
DM-320P-*
Manual
With regard to the supply of products, the current issue of the following document is applicable:
The General Terms of Delivery for Products and Services of the Electrical Industry, published
by the Central Association of the Electrical Industry (Zentralverband Elektrotechnik und Elek-

8 Accessories
Replacement Components
Item No. Type Code Description
70128300 DPU3200-22GT-304A-V1-N0 Display Unit 21,5" Display (Full HD)
Display option "22GT" with capacitive touch
screen
70128301 DPU3200-22FC-304A-V1-N0 Display Unit 21,5" Display (Full HD), optically
bonded
Display option "22FC" with capacitive touch
screen
Needs to be
 configured
BPC3200-* Box PC BPC3200-* can be individually config-
ured
70128304 DMU3200-22GT-V1-N0 Direct Monitor Unit DMU
Compatible with Display option "22GT"
70128305 DMU3200-22FC-V1-N0 Direct Monitor Unit DMU
Compatible with Display option "22FC"
70128306 DMU3200-19SC-V1-N0 Direct Monitor Unit DMU
Compatible with Display option "19SC"
70128307 DMU3200-15FC-V1-N0 Direct Monitor Unit DMU
Compatible with Display option "15FC"
Pepperl+Fuchs Quality
Download our latest policy here: